
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Unisex
• YKK metal zipper
• Ribbed collar, cuffs and waistband
• Front welt pockets
• Taped back-neck
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

48
68
65

51
70.5
66.5

54
73
68

XS S M

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61022090

Commodity Code:

57
75.5
69.5

60
78
71

63
80.5
72.5

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

70% Cotton, 30% Polyester 

Brushed Back Fleece 

330gsm

XS - 2XL

24

SF511

BOMBER FULL ZIP SWEAT

Notes:

Description:

PAKISTAN

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Do 
not iron directly onto motif if decorated



SF511

BOMBER FULL ZIP SWEAT

Black 533C

BLACK NAVY

Pantone Guide:


