SF511 BOMBER FULL ZIP SWEAT



Fabric:	70% Cotton, 30% Polyester		
	Brushed Back Fleece		
Weight:	330gsm		
Sizes:	XS - 2XL		
Carton:	24		
Description:	 Unisex YKK metal zipper Ribbed collar, cuffs and waistband Front welt pockets Taped back-neck Tear-out label, for easy re-branding 		

te est

Care Instructions:



Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Do not iron directly onto motif if decorated

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Notes:

				Country of Origin: PAKISTAN			Commodity Code: 61022090	
Garment Measurements:								
	xs	S	м	L	XL	2XL		
Chest - cms	48	51	54	57	60	63		
Length - cms	68	70.5	73	75.5	78	80.5		
Sleeve - cms	65	66.5	68	69.5	71	72.5		

To Fit:

	XS	S	м	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122



SF511 BOMBER FULL ZIP SWEAT

Pantone Guide:

Black	533C
BLACK	NAVY